013MAINSTAGE
DRUMS: LUDWIGCLASSICMAPLEWHITEMARINE PEARL
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 22" x 18" Kick
- Ludwig 14" x 6,5" Classic Chrome over Brass snare
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 10" x 8" TT
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 12" x 9" TT
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 13" x 9" TT
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 14" x 10" TT
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 16" x 16" FT
- Ludwig Classic Maple White Marine Pearl 18" x 16" FT
- 2 x Tama Iron Cobra 600 Bass pedal
- Tama Iron Cobra Double bass pedal
- Tama RoadPro snare stand
- HA100 Hihat adapter
- Tama Iron cobra 905 Hihat stand
- 3 x Ludwig Single Tom stand
- Ludwig Atlas Double Tom stand (10,5mm)
- 9 x Floortom legs
- 8 x Tama RoadPro Cymbal boom stand
- Tama HT230 Drumthrone
- Drum-carpet
DRUMS: GRETSCH RENOWNMAPLE VINTAGE PEARL
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 22" x 18" Kick
- Gretsch renown maple 14" x 6,5" wood snare Vintage Pearl
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 10" x 7" TT
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 12" x 8" TT
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 13" x 9" TT
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 14" x 14" FT
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 16" x 16" FT
- Gretsch Renown Maple Vintage Pearl 18" x 16" FT
- Tama Iron Cobra 600 Bass pedal
- Tama Iron Cobra Double bass pedal
- 2 x Tama RoadPro snare stand
- Tama Iron cobra 905 Hihat stand
- Gretsch GS1-TC Single Tom holder
- 2 x Gretsch GTH-DL Bassdrummount double Tom holder
- 8 x Tama RoadPro Cymbal boom stand
- Tama HT230 Drumthrone
- Drum-carpet
THIS VENUE SUPPLIES A LOTOFF BACKLINE. YOUAREWELCOME TO BRING YOUROWNHEADS (AMPS), SNARE,
CYMBALS, PEDALS. USING YOUROWNBACKLINE IS ALSO POSSIBLE AND IF YOUARE A TOURING PRODUCTIONWE
STRONGLY SUGGEST YOUUSE YOUROWN.WEARE USING ROLLING RISERS IN THIS VENUE. NO EXCEPTIONS!
1
013MAINSTAGE
DRUMS: PEARL DR503CDRUMRACK
- 5 x Pearl DR503C Drumrack Base
- 5 x Pearl DR503C Drumrack Stand
- 4 x Pearl DR503C Drumrack Barr
- 14 x Pearl PCX 100 Rack clamp
CYMBALS
- Zildjian A Custom: 1 x 14" Hihat set, 1 x 10" Splash, 1 x 16" Medium crash, 1 x 17" crash, 1 x
18" crash, 1x 18" China, 1 x 20" ride, 1 x 22" Medium Ride
- Sabian 14"AAX: 1 x Freq Hihat set, 1 x 10" Splash, 1 x 16" Crash, 1 x 17" Stage Crash, 1 x 18"
X-Plosion Crash, 1 x 18" China, 1 x 22" metal ride
BASS
- 2 x Ampeg SVT Classic
- 2 x Ampeg 810HE; 8 x 10" cabinet
GUITAR
- 1 x Marshall JTM45: incl. power cable, speaker cable
- 1 x Marshall JCM900 Dual Reverb: incl. power cable, speaker cable, footswitch &
cable
- 1 x Marshall JCM2000 DSL: incl. power cable, speaker cable, footswitch & cable
- 1 x Mesa Boogie Dual Rectifier solo head: incl. power cable, speaker cable,
footswitch & cable
- 2 x Peavey 6505plus: incl. power cable, speaker cable, footswitch & cable
- 1 x Hiwatt 100 Custom; incl. power cable, speaker cable
- 1 x Orange Rockerverb 100H; incl. power cable, speaker cable, footswitch & cable
- 1 x Fender Twin Reverb ' 65 reissue
- 1 x Mesa Boogie Rectifier 4 x 12" cabinet (slant)
- 1 x Mesa Boogie Rectifier 4 x 12" cabinet (straight)
- 2 x Marshall 1960A; 4 x 12" cabinet
- 2 x Marshall 1960B; 4 x 12" cabinet
MISC.
- 6 x Hercules guitar stand w/neck support
- 2 x Guitar boat 6-unit
- 2 x K&M single keyboard stand
- 1 x K&M 2-tier keyboard stand
- 1 x Plenty spare speaker cables, power cable, batteries, patch cables, etc
THIS VENUE SUPPLIES A LOTOFF BACKLINE. YOUAREWELCOME TO BRING YOUROWNHEADS (AMPS), SNARE,
CYMBALS, PEDALS. USING YOUROWNBACKLINE IS ALSO POSSIBLE AND IF YOUARE A TOURING PRODUCTIONWE
STRONGLY SUGGEST YOUUSE YOUROWN.WEARE USING ROLLING RISERS IN THIS VENUE. NO EXCEPTIONS!
2